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The following shall constitute the Co-curricular Programs Committee of the 
College with effect from the session 2023-24: 
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GAURO 

Name 

Princlpal 

Christ Church College, kanpur 

Dr. Sanjay Saksena 

Co-curricular Programs Committee 

Prof. Sujata Chaturvedi 
Prof. Meet Kamal 

Prof. Vibha Dikshit 

Prof. Shalini Kapur 
Prof. Satya Prakash Singh 
Ms. Shubhi Tiwari 

PRÍNCIPAL 
RCH CO 

Dr. Shweta Mishra 

aNPUR 

EGO 
SUM LUX 

MUNDl 

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar 
Student Representatives 

Designation 

Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
10 

Contact 

983903 1779 
9415486100 

9839549594 

7839261358 

9839038454 

9415477516 

7838596663 

9415755665 

9871769551 
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