

Christ Church College, Kanpur

Co-curricular Programs Committee

The following shall constitute the Co-curricular Programs Committee of the College with effect from the session 2023-24:

Sl. No	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Dr. Sanjay Saksena	Coordinator	9839031779
2	Prof. Sujata Chaturvedi	Faculty Advisor	9415486100
3	Prof. Meet Kamal	Faculty Advisor	9839549594
4	Prof. Vibha Dikshit	Faculty Advisor	7839261358
5	Prof. Shalini Kapur	Faculty Advisor	9839038454
6	Prof. Satya Prakash Singh	Faculty Advisor	9415477516
7	Ms. Shubhi Tiwari	Faculty Advisor	7838596663
8	Dr. Shweta Mishra	Faculty Advisor	9415755665
9	Dr. Ashutosh Kumar	Faculty Advisor	9871769551
10	Student Representatives	10	

